This space reserved for County Filing Office	08-05-94809:38 RCVD	Volm94 Page 24
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE REAL PROPERTY - Form UCC-	FINANCING STATEMENT
THIS		
14 Deblor Non-CING STATE MENT IS precier	Led to the county tiling of cer pursuant to	
GEANEY, Jeremiah J.	1184 Secured Party Nameday	the Uniform Commercial Code.
	ACTING THROHCHE AMERICA	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (it any):
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	PARMERS HOME ADMINISTRATION	
10580 Buesing Road	2B. Address of Secured Party from which secured information is obtainable:	ity 4B. Address of Assignee:
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	2455 Patterson St. C	<u>3</u> ,
	KLamath Falls, OR 97603	
	1	TAN WAY TO A CONTRACT OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE
3. This financing statement covers the following type	Sector Distance in the sector of the sector	
X The goods are to be a	(check if applicable):	
inte goods and to become fixtures on	rrigation equip. The shown timber	
real estate) 1 the all including gas	and oil) or accounts will be facance a	Is standing on:
submersible pump, 30Hp	and cill or accounts will be financed at the wellhead , 5" x1280', 1983; 1 wheeline, 1983; 1 horse trailer, Circle J,	Vor minehead of the well or mine located on: (desc
DEE AFFAChod E.L.		
owner is:	ecord in the real estate records. (If the debtor does r	, itale #014/365
X Check how if your t	the captor does r	iot have an interest of record) The name of a record
X Check box if products of collateral are also co	vered	A1
eancing statement under ORS Chapter 79.	a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of this	uonal sheets:
about the result of the secured Party to record a anoing statement under ORS Chapter 79. gnature of the debtor required in most cases. anature(s) of Secured Party in cases, covered by S 79.4020 FARMERS HUME ADMINESTI	By:	citit, intancing statement or security agreement as
AS 79.4020 FARMERS HOME ADMINISTI	ATION JEREMIAH J. GEANEY	Falencer
NOBERT K. HAASE, COT	Inty Supervisor Required signal	
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIONS	
f the space and it is		
sets need to be presented to the county filing offere	adequate, the item(s) should be continued on addition	
If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is in sets need to be presented to the county filing officer. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the	DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS I	FORM.
te. Send the Original to the county filing officer	ity filing officers who record real estate mortrages	
fter the recording process is completed the	•	ins form cannot be filed with the Secretary of
	ing officer will return the document to the party indice	led. The printed termination
ised to terminate this document.		printing termination statement below may
he RECORDING FEE must accompany the document	The feet is the	
he RECORDING FEE must accompany the document	Those is an	
the RECORDING FEE must accompany the document	Those is an	
sed to terminate this document. he RECORDING FEE must accompany the document a sure that the financing statement has been properly	Those is an	
the RECORDING FEE must accompany the document a sure that the financing statement has been properly ding Party contact name: <u>Rowena A. Chase</u>	it. The fee is \$5 per page. signed. Do not sign the termination statement (belo	w) until this document is to be terminated.
ised to terminate this document. he RECORDING FEE must accompany the document a sure that the financing statement has been properly ding Party contact name: <u>Rowena A. Chase</u>	it. The fee is \$5 per page. signed. Do not sign the termination statement (belo	w) until this document is to be terminated.
A seturn to: (name and address)	t. The fee is \$5 per page. signed. Do not sign the termination statement (bek TE	w) until this document is to be terminated.
Armer's Home Administer and address)	t. The fee is \$5 per page. signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below TE This statement of termination statement of termination)	w) until this document is to be terminated. RMINATION STATEMENT
A set to terminate this document. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document a sure that the financing statement has been properly ding Party contact name: <u>Rowena A. Chasse</u> ding Party telephone number: <u>883–6927</u> Return to: (name and address) Immers Home Administration 55 Patterson St., Sutie #1	t. The fee is \$5 per page. signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below TE This statement of ter pursuant to the Unito no: longer claims a s	w) until this document is to be terminated. RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing prom Commercial code. The Secured Party
A superior of the second second second second of the secon	t. The fee is \$5 per page. signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below TE This statement of ter pursuant to the Unito no: longer claims a s	w) until this document is to be terminated.
A set to terminate this document. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document a sure that the financing statement has been properly ding Party contact name: <u>Rowena A. Chasse</u> ding Party telephone number: <u>883–6927</u> Return to: (name and address) Immers Home Administration 55 Patterson St., Sutie #1	t. The fee is \$5 per page. signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below TE This statement of ter pursuant to the Unito no: longer claims a s	w) until this document is to be terminated. RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing prom Commercial code. The Secured Party
A set to terminate this document. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document a sure that the financing statement has been properly ding Party contact name: <u>Rowena A. Chasse</u> ding Party telephone number: <u>883–6927</u> Return to: (name and address) Immers Home Administration 55 Patterson St., Sutie #1	t. The fee is \$5 per page. signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below TE This statement of ter pursuant to the Unito no: longer claims a s	w) until this document is to be terminated. RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing prom Commercial code. The Secured Party
And the second states of the second states and the second states of the	t. The fee is \$5 per page. signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below TE This statement of ter pursuant to the Unito no: longer claims a s	w) until this document is to be terminated. RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing prom Commercial code. The Secured Party

FORM No. UCC-1A July 1992 Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Co. Portland, Oregon 97204 Revised 7/92

skip.

This space reserved for County Filing Officer use

24156

EXHIBIT A

1. A. C. A.

.

Continuation - Form UCC-1A

1A. Debtor Name(s):

Farme or Oshan D

- GEANEY, Jeremiah J.
- 1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):

10580 Buesing Road KLamath Falls, OR 97603

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF REAL PROPERTY:

2A. Secured Party Name(s):

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA acting through FARMERS HOME ADMINISTRATION 2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information is is obtainable:

> 2455 Patterson St., Suite #1 KLamath Falls, OR 97603

	imate County & Approximate distance and direction Acres State from a named Town or Other descript:
Jeremiah J. Geaney 40	KLamath, 5 miles West of Merrill on Buesing Oregon Road
Tom Frey 20	KLamath, 5 miles west of Merrill on Buesing Oregon Road
Frank Wallace 60	KLamath, 5 miles west of Merrill on Buesing Oregon Road



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

File		t request of Farmers Home Administration the 5th
of _	Aug	A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>9:38</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>
		of Mortgages on Page24155
FEE	\$10.00	Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk
* ****	410.00	By Dauline Mullinder